County Councll

Dates covered:

July 2016

Chief Officers’' Expenses

Name:

Position:

Travel
(miles)

Fares (inc.
taxis,
parking,etc)

Subsistence

Hospitality

Other
expenses

Wendy Thomson

Managing
Director

£308.00

£0.00

£0.00

£725.00

Anne Gibson

Executive
Director of
Resources

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Tom McCabe

Executive
Director of
Community and
Environmental
Services

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Michael Rosen

Executive
Director of
Children's
Services

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Simon George

Executive
Director of
Finance

192

£28.25

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Mileage is reimbursed at the standard County Council rate




