

## **Chief Officers' Expenses**

Dates covered:

July 2016

Name:	Position:	<b>Travel</b> (miles)	Fares (inc. taxis, parking,etc)	Subsistence	Hospitality	Other expenses
Wendy Thomson	Managing Director	0	£308.00	£0.00	£0.00	£725.00
Anne Gibson	Executive Director of Resources	0	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Tom McCabe	Executive Director of Community and Environmental Services	0	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Michael Rosen	Executive Director of Children's Services	0	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Simon George	Executive Director of Finance	192	£28.25	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00